
COR Jingle Bell 5K

5K Run

Overall Finish List
December 07, 2019

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Jensen Hammons                    Demopolis  AL         798    17   M       1 Top Fin             18:37.3      6:00/M 
      2    Maxwell George                    Demopolis  AL         860    18   M       2 Top Fin             19:45.9      6:22/M 
      3    Jaylen Reed                       Demopolis  AL         810    14   M       3 Top Fin             19:55.2      6:25/M 
      4    Harris Nickoles                   Northport  AL         772    26   M       1 25-29               21:16.1      6:52/M 
      5    James Fenton                      Reform  AL            828    50   M       1 Top Fin             21:20.4      6:53/M 
      6    Cole Wilson                       Meridian  MS          803    16   M       1 15-19               22:00.5      7:06/M 
      7    Dylan Parten                      Demopolis  AL         842    32   M       1 30-34               22:02.3      7:06/M 
      8    Joshua Smith                      Demopolis  AL         830    15   M       2 15-19               22:38.7      7:18/M 
      9    Marcus Pelt                       Mc Calla  AL          826    40   M       1 40-44               22:50.2      7:22/M 
     10    Michael Kennedy                   Birmingham  AL        815    30   M       2 30-34               23:10.4      7:28/M 
     11    Braden Spliier                    Demopolis  AL         857    24   M       1 20-24               23:10.5      7:28/M 
     12    Trey Bucurel                      Demopolis  AL         817    15   M       3 15-19               23:15.9      7:30/M 
     13    Leslie Spliller                   Demopolis  AL         856    56   M       1 Top Fin             23:22.0      7:32/M 
     14    Blaine Hathcock                   Demopolis  AL         816    47   M       1 45-49               23:43.3      7:39/M 
     15    Winfred Vick                      Livingston  AL        811    38   M       1 35-39               24:01.6      7:45/M 
     16    Rob Pearson                       Demopolis  AL         813    47   M       2 45-49               24:09.1      7:47/M 
     17    Bryan Cook                        Demopolis  AL         795    43   M       2 40-44               24:20.8      7:51/M 
     18    Matthew Ladnier                   Demopolis  AL         790    36   M       2 35-39               24:27.0      7:53/M 
     19    Austin Wright                     Gallion  AL           848    12   M       1 10-14               25:00.6      8:04/M 
     20    Andrew Cargile                    Gallion  AL           766    46   M       3 45-49               25:25.8      8:12/M 
     21    Alissa Hammons                    Demopolis  AL         796    49   F       1 Top Fin             25:28.1      8:13/M 
     22    Chip Hammons                      Demopolis  AL         797    57   M       1 55-59               25:31.2      8:14/M 
     23    Rick Nickoles                     Northport  AL         770    57   M       2 55-59               25:47.3      8:19/M 
     24    JB Black                          Demopolis  AL         779    31   M       3 30-34               25:50.6      8:20/M 
     25    Jason Cassity                     Demopolis  AL         765    44   M       3 40-44               26:31.3      8:33/M 
     26    Stephen Secor                     Tuscaloosa  AL        841    61   M       1 60-64               26:51.6      8:40/M 
     27    Cyntha Phillips                   Linden  AL            837    44   F       2 Top Fin             27:04.6      8:44/M 
     28    Sariah Smith                      Demopolis  AL         831    14   F       3 Top Fin             27:12.8      8:46/M 
     29    Ben Johnson                       Demopolis  AL         858    12   M       2 10-14               27:17.1      8:48/M 
     30    Dusty Davis                       Gallion  AL           851    12   M       3 10-14               27:19.4      8:49/M 
     31    Lil Emory                         Demopolis  AL         806    43   F       1 Top Fin             27:21.6      8:49/M 
     32    Ethan Pezent                      Demopolis  AL         787    13   M       4 10-14               27:25.7      8:51/M 
     33    Hannah Kennedy                    Birmingham  AL        814    29   F       1 25-29               27:27.5      8:51/M 
     34    Robert Upchurch                   Livingston  AL        804    41   M       4 40-44               27:29.8      8:52/M 
     35    Ray Hunter                        Birmingham  AL        844    22   M       2 20-24               27:48.1      8:58/M 
     36    Marie Faile                       Northport  AL         840    38   F       1 35-39               28:13.7      9:06/M 
     37    Angie Brock                       Demopolis  AL         792    46   F       1 45-49               28:19.7      9:08/M 
     38    Andrea Miller                     Thomasville  AL       715    23   F       1 20-24               28:30.1      9:12/M 
     39    charlie singleton                 Demopolis  AL         802    17   M       4 15-19               29:41.9      9:35/M 
     40    Woody Dinning                     Demopolis  AL         852    65   M       1 65-69               29:43.7      9:35/M 
     41    Reece Carmichael                  Livingston  AL        778    24   M       3 20-24               29:44.0      9:35/M 
     42    Rick Arrington                    Greensboro  AL        821    59   M       3 55-59               29:46.8      9:36/M 
     43    Cindy Parten                      Demopolis  AL         850    54   F       1 Top Fin             30:03.1      9:42/M 
     44    Mitchell Disharoon                Demopolis  AL         801    22   M       4 20-24               30:12.0      9:45/M 
     45    Katie Kolar                       Demopolis  AL         800    23   F       2 20-24               30:12.2      9:45/M 
     46    Hannah Caylor                     Montgomery  AL        736    29   F       2 25-29               30:17.6      9:46/M 
     47    Jonathan Edelson                  Demopolis  AL         849    67   M       2 65-69               30:43.8      9:55/M 
     48    Deon McCrory                      Monroeville  AL       747    49   F       2 45-49               31:00.9     10:00/M 
     49    Hess Wright                       Gallion  AL           846    44   M       5 40-44               31:06.4     10:02/M 
     50    Keith Phillips                    Linden  AL            838    45   M       4 45-49               31:25.7     10:08/M 
     51    Betsy Stephens                    Demopolis  AL         733    39   F       2 35-39               31:34.7     10:11/M 
     52    Kristina Kallhoff                 Demopolis  AL         808    43   F       1 40-44               31:35.9     10:11/M 
     53    Rachel White                      Demopolis  AL         741    49   F       3 45-49               31:41.3     10:13/M 
     54    Emily Black                       Demopolis  AL         780    30   F       1 30-34               31:43.7     10:14/M 
     55    Clayton Ann Halla                 Auburn  AL            764    23   F       3 20-24               31:46.8     10:15/M 
     56    Ashelie Halla                     Birmingham  AL        794    51   F       1 50-54               31:47.0     10:15/M 
     57    Sarah Wright                      Gallion  AL           847     9   F       1  0- 9               31:51.8     10:16/M 
     58    Codie Washburn                    Livingston  AL        774    29   F       3 25-29               31:56.5     10:18/M 
     59    Clay Halla                        Birmingham  AL        793    48   M       5 45-49               31:58.6     10:19/M 
     60    Barbara Watt                      Gallion  AL           834    52   F       2 50-54               32:03.3     10:20/M 
     61    Jack Pritchett                    Demopolis  AL         753    11   M       5 10-14               32:11.0     10:23/M 



     62    Wade Gandy                        Demopolis  AL         820    11   M       6 10-14               32:11.3     10:23/M 
     63    Traci Pearson                     Demopolis  AL         812    49   F       4 45-49               32:20.6     10:26/M 
     64    Flo Sanderson                     Monroeville  AL       807    74   F       1 70-79               32:31.6     10:29/M 
     65    Hudson Byrnes                     Demopolis  AL         777    28   M       2 25-29               32:33.1     10:30/M 
     66    Anna Pezent                       Demopolis  AL         788    11   F       1 10-14               32:54.6     10:37/M 
     67    Libby Emory                       Demopolis  AL         805    12   F       2 10-14               32:55.0     10:37/M 
     68    Ashley Lauderdale                 Tuscaloosa  AL        784    37   F       3 35-39               33:07.5     10:41/M 
     69    Pentral Ledbetter                 Demopolis  AL         818    32   M       4 30-34               34:09.3     11:01/M 
     70    Don Sprewell                      Demopolis  AL         843    64   M       2 60-64               34:09.4     11:01/M 
     71    William Washburn                  Livingston  AL        775    27   M       3 25-29               34:24.0     11:06/M 
     72    Brandi Clark                      Macon  MS             737    40   F       2 40-44               34:25.6     11:06/M 
     73    Hannah Winborne                   Demopolis  AL         776    26   F       4 25-29               34:34.6     11:09/M 
     74    Ellie Kaye Meadows                Demopolis  AL         829    11   F       3 10-14               36:37.4     11:49/M 
     75    Fallon Martin                     Demopolis  AL         799    25   F       5 25-29               36:46.4     11:52/M 
     76    Bailey Anderson                   Moss Point  MS        773    20   F       4 20-24               39:45.4     12:49/M 
     77    Caitlin Thrash                    Livingston  AL        768    20   F       5 20-24               39:45.6     12:49/M 
     78    Sarah Nickoles                    Northport  AL         771    28   F       6 25-29               40:46.5     13:09/M 
     79    Greg Vaughn                       Collinsville  MS      824    42   M       6 40-44               40:52.8     13:11/M 
     80    Tricia Vaughn                     Collinsville  MS      825    48   F       5 45-49               40:53.0     13:11/M 
     81    Nechia Sharpe                     Sweet Water  AL       732    59   F       1 55-59               41:13.2     13:18/M 
     82    Laura Cooke                       Opp  AL               735    57   F       2 55-59               41:13.9     13:18/M 
     83    Anzie Bennett                     Macon  MS             791    32   F       2 30-34               42:52.8     13:50/M 
     84    Mary-Michael Bradley              Livingston  AL        854    21   F       6 20-24               45:20.4     14:37/M 
     85    Emily Garrett                     Demopolis  AL         853    20   F       7 20-24               45:20.6     14:37/M 
     86    Carrie Wright                     Gallion  AL           845    45   F       6 45-49               45:58.1     14:50/M 
     87    Andrea Johnson                    Demopolis  AL         859    39   F       4 35-39               45:58.4     14:50/M 
     88    Jolynn Fenton                     Reform  AL            827    47   F       7 45-49               46:13.2     14:55/M 
     89    Joe Smith                         Demopolis  AL         819    33   M       5 30-34               46:41.7     15:04/M 
     90    Taylor Sheppard                   Norcross  GA          833    12   F       4 10-14               48:51.8     15:45/M 
     91    Susan Ellis                       Norcross  GA          835    40   F       3 40-44               48:53.3     15:46/M 
     92    Jennifer Puckett                  Snelling  CA          767    46   F       8 45-49               49:34.1     15:59/M 
     93    Alisha Moore                      Tuscaloosa  AL        861    28   F       7 25-29               49:36.1     16:00/M 
     94    Darlene Barron                    Bessemer  AL          740    53   F       3 50-54               49:58.3     16:07/M 
     95    Lori Davidson                     Bessemer  AL          855    54   F       4 50-54               49:58.8     16:07/M 
     96    Lori Wassenaar                    Demopolis  AL         751    60   F       1 60-64               51:25.5     16:35/M 
     97    Holly Kreuer                      Demopolis  AL         752    43   F       4 40-44               51:25.8     16:35/M 
     98    Megan Harris                      Coker  AL             783    34   F       3 30-34               52:34.8     16:57/M 
     99    Paula Dees                        Thomasville  AL       839    41   F       5 40-44               52:36.6     16:58/M 
    100    Lauren Pezent                     Demopolis  AL         785    37   F       5 35-39               52:37.2     16:58/M 
 
                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
    101    Lara Leys                         Greensboro  AL        823    36   F       6 35-39               59:09.5     19:05/M 
    102    Stephanie Washburn                Greensboro  AL        822    39   F       7 35-39               59:15.1     19:07/M 



COR Jingle Bell 5K

5K Run

Age Group Results
December 07, 2019

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jensen Hammons                    Demopolis  AL         798   17        1        18:37.3      6:00/M 
       2    Maxwell George                    Demopolis  AL         860   18        2        19:45.9      6:22/M 
       3    Jaylen Reed                       Demopolis  AL         810   14        3        19:55.2      6:25/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Alissa Hammons                    Demopolis  AL         796   49       21        25:28.1      8:13/M 
       2    Cyntha Phillips                   Linden  AL            837   44       27        27:04.6      8:44/M 
       3    Sariah Smith                      Demopolis  AL         831   14       28        27:12.8      8:46/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    James Fenton                      Reform  AL            828   50        5        21:20.4      6:53/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lil Emory                         Demopolis  AL         806   43       31        27:21.6      8:49/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Leslie Spliller                   Demopolis  AL         856   56       13        23:22.0      7:32/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cindy Parten                      Demopolis  AL         850   54       43        30:03.1      9:42/M

Female 9 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Sarah Wright                      Gallion  AL           847    9       57        31:51.8     10:16/M

Male 10 to 14

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Austin Wright                     Gallion  AL           848   12       19        25:00.6      8:04/M 
       2    Ben Johnson                       Demopolis  AL         858   12       29        27:17.1      8:48/M 
       3    Dusty Davis                       Gallion  AL           851   12       30        27:19.4      8:49/M 
       4    Ethan Pezent                      Demopolis  AL         787   13       32        27:25.7      8:51/M 



       5    Jack Pritchett                    Demopolis  AL         753   11       61        32:11.0     10:23/M 
       6    Wade Gandy                        Demopolis  AL         820   11       62        32:11.3     10:23/M

Female 10 to 14

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Anna Pezent                       Demopolis  AL         788   11       66        32:54.6     10:37/M 
       2    Libby Emory                       Demopolis  AL         805   12       67        32:55.0     10:37/M 
       3    Ellie Kaye Meadows                Demopolis  AL         829   11       74        36:37.4     11:49/M 
       4    Taylor Sheppard                   Norcross  GA          833   12       90        48:51.8     15:45/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Cole Wilson                       Meridian  MS          803   16        6        22:00.5      7:06/M 
       2    Joshua Smith                      Demopolis  AL         830   15        8        22:38.7      7:18/M 
       3    Trey Bucurel                      Demopolis  AL         817   15       12        23:15.9      7:30/M 
       4    charlie singleton                 Demopolis  AL         802   17       39        29:41.9      9:35/M

Male 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Braden Spliier                    Demopolis  AL         857   24       11        23:10.5      7:28/M 
       2    Ray Hunter                        Birmingham  AL        844   22       35        27:48.1      8:58/M 
       3    Reece Carmichael                  Livingston  AL        778   24       41        29:44.0      9:35/M 
       4    Mitchell Disharoon                Demopolis  AL         801   22       44        30:12.0      9:45/M

Female 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Andrea Miller                     Thomasville  AL       715   23       38        28:30.1      9:12/M 
       2    Katie Kolar                       Demopolis  AL         800   23       45        30:12.2      9:45/M 
       3    Clayton Ann Halla                 Auburn  AL            764   23       55        31:46.8     10:15/M 
       4    Bailey Anderson                   Moss Point  MS        773   20       76        39:45.4     12:49/M 
       5    Caitlin Thrash                    Livingston  AL        768   20       77        39:45.6     12:49/M 
       6    Mary-Michael Bradley              Livingston  AL        854   21       84        45:20.4     14:37/M 
       7    Emily Garrett                     Demopolis  AL         853   20       85        45:20.6     14:37/M

Male 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Harris Nickoles                   Northport  AL         772   26        4        21:16.1      6:52/M 
       2    Hudson Byrnes                     Demopolis  AL         777   28       65        32:33.1     10:30/M 
       3    William Washburn                  Livingston  AL        775   27       71        34:24.0     11:06/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Hannah Kennedy                    Birmingham  AL        814   29       33        27:27.5      8:51/M 
       2    Hannah Caylor                     Montgomery  AL        736   29       46        30:17.6      9:46/M 
       3    Codie Washburn                    Livingston  AL        774   29       58        31:56.5     10:18/M 
       4    Hannah Winborne                   Demopolis  AL         776   26       73        34:34.6     11:09/M 
       5    Fallon Martin                     Demopolis  AL         799   25       75        36:46.4     11:52/M 
       6    Sarah Nickoles                    Northport  AL         771   28       78        40:46.5     13:09/M 
       7    Alisha Moore                      Tuscaloosa  AL        861   28       93        49:36.1     16:00/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Dylan Parten                      Demopolis  AL         842   32        7        22:02.3      7:06/M 
       2    Michael Kennedy                   Birmingham  AL        815   30       10        23:10.4      7:28/M 
       3    JB Black                          Demopolis  AL         779   31       24        25:50.6      8:20/M 
       4    Pentral Ledbetter                 Demopolis  AL         818   32       69        34:09.3     11:01/M 
       5    Joe Smith                         Demopolis  AL         819   33       89        46:41.7     15:04/M

Female 30 to 34



                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Emily Black                       Demopolis  AL         780   30       54        31:43.7     10:14/M 
       2    Anzie Bennett                     Macon  MS             791   32       83        42:52.8     13:50/M 
       3    Megan Harris                      Coker  AL             783   34       98        52:34.8     16:57/M

Male 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Winfred Vick                      Livingston  AL        811   38       15        24:01.6      7:45/M 
       2    Matthew Ladnier                   Demopolis  AL         790   36       18        24:27.0      7:53/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Marie Faile                       Northport  AL         840   38       36        28:13.7      9:06/M 
       2    Betsy Stephens                    Demopolis  AL         733   39       51        31:34.7     10:11/M 
       3    Ashley Lauderdale                 Tuscaloosa  AL        784   37       68        33:07.5     10:41/M 
       4    Andrea Johnson                    Demopolis  AL         859   39       87        45:58.4     14:50/M 
       5    Lauren Pezent                     Demopolis  AL         785   37      100        52:37.2     16:58/M 
       6    Lara Leys                         Greensboro  AL        823   36      101        59:09.5     19:05/M 
       7    Stephanie Washburn                Greensboro  AL        822   39      102        59:15.1     19:07/M

Male 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Marcus Pelt                       Mc Calla  AL          826   40        9        22:50.2      7:22/M 
       2    Bryan Cook                        Demopolis  AL         795   43       17        24:20.8      7:51/M 
       3    Jason Cassity                     Demopolis  AL         765   44       25        26:31.3      8:33/M 
       4    Robert Upchurch                   Livingston  AL        804   41       34        27:29.8      8:52/M 
       5    Hess Wright                       Gallion  AL           846   44       49        31:06.4     10:02/M 
       6    Greg Vaughn                       Collinsville  MS      824   42       79        40:52.8     13:11/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Kristina Kallhoff                 Demopolis  AL         808   43       52        31:35.9     10:11/M 
       2    Brandi Clark                      Macon  MS             737   40       72        34:25.6     11:06/M 
       3    Susan Ellis                       Norcross  GA          835   40       91        48:53.3     15:46/M 
       4    Holly Kreuer                      Demopolis  AL         752   43       97        51:25.8     16:35/M 
       5    Paula Dees                        Thomasville  AL       839   41       99        52:36.6     16:58/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Blaine Hathcock                   Demopolis  AL         816   47       14        23:43.3      7:39/M 
       2    Rob Pearson                       Demopolis  AL         813   47       16        24:09.1      7:47/M 
       3    Andrew Cargile                    Gallion  AL           766   46       20        25:25.8      8:12/M 
       4    Keith Phillips                    Linden  AL            838   45       50        31:25.7     10:08/M 
       5    Clay Halla                        Birmingham  AL        793   48       59        31:58.6     10:19/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Angie Brock                       Demopolis  AL         792   46       37        28:19.7      9:08/M 
       2    Deon McCrory                      Monroeville  AL       747   49       48        31:00.9     10:00/M 
       3    Rachel White                      Demopolis  AL         741   49       53        31:41.3     10:13/M 
       4    Traci Pearson                     Demopolis  AL         812   49       63        32:20.6     10:26/M 
       5    Tricia Vaughn                     Collinsville  MS      825   48       80        40:53.0     13:11/M 
       6    Carrie Wright                     Gallion  AL           845   45       86        45:58.1     14:50/M 
       7    Jolynn Fenton                     Reform  AL            827   47       88        46:13.2     14:55/M 
       8    Jennifer Puckett                  Snelling  CA          767   46       92        49:34.1     15:59/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ashelie Halla                     Birmingham  AL        794   51       56        31:47.0     10:15/M 
       2    Barbara Watt                      Gallion  AL           834   52       60        32:03.3     10:20/M 



       3    Darlene Barron                    Bessemer  AL          740   53       94        49:58.3     16:07/M 
       4    Lori Davidson                     Bessemer  AL          855   54       95        49:58.8     16:07/M

Male 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Chip Hammons                      Demopolis  AL         797   57       22        25:31.2      8:14/M 
       2    Rick Nickoles                     Northport  AL         770   57       23        25:47.3      8:19/M 
       3    Rick Arrington                    Greensboro  AL        821   59       42        29:46.8      9:36/M

Female 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Nechia Sharpe                     Sweet Water  AL       732   59       81        41:13.2     13:18/M 
       2    Laura Cooke                       Opp  AL               735   57       82        41:13.9     13:18/M

Male 60 to 64

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Stephen Secor                     Tuscaloosa  AL        841   61       26        26:51.6      8:40/M 
       2    Don Sprewell                      Demopolis  AL         843   64       70        34:09.4     11:01/M

Female 60 to 64

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Lori Wassenaar                    Demopolis  AL         751   60       96        51:25.5     16:35/M

Male 65 to 69

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Woody Dinning                     Demopolis  AL         852   65       40        29:43.7      9:35/M 
       2    Jonathan Edelson                  Demopolis  AL         849   67       47        30:43.8      9:55/M

Female 70 to 79

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Flo Sanderson                     Monroeville  AL       807   74       64        32:31.6     10:29/M


